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Head Coach: DEVIN BAILEY 

Game Date
GAME 

TIME
Sport Opponent Location

Home 

Away

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL DILLARD DILLARD AWAY

Monday, February 28, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL HOLLYWOOD MIRAMAR HOME

Monday, March 7, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL DEERFIELD BEACH MIRAMAR HOME

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL STRANAHAN STRANAHAN AWAY

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL HALLANDALE MIRAMAR HOME

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL COCONUT CREEK COCONUT CREEK AWAY

Thursday, March 31, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL FORT LAUDERDALE MIRAMAR HOME

Monday, April 4, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL SOUTH BROWARD SOUTH BROWARD AWAY

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL BLANCHE ELY MIRAMAR HOME

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL PIPER ISE ATH COMPLEX AWAY

Monday, April 18, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL EVERGLADES MIRAMAR HOME

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 5:30 PM SOFTBALL PLANTATION PLANTATION AWAY

Monday, April 25, 2022 4:00 PM SOFTBALL BOYD ANDERSON BOYD ANDERSON AWAY


